
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

176 

13 

08 

117 

3 

410 

00 

72 

41 

.01 

47 

67 

62 

53 

325 

225 

50 

969 

711 

160 

60 

011 

01 

0086 

53. 

351 

44 

114 

29 

18 

145 

114. 

494 

281 

17 

09 

98 

34 

522 

014 

32 

866 

351. 

Name 

Troy Messer 

Paul Costas 

Dean Turnbaugh 

Michael Perkins 

Robert Woodhouse 

Dennis Cox 

Greg Smith 

Peter Chang 

Tim Ray 

Allan Page 

Bill Woods 

Denis Clavette 

Mark Klenin 

BJ Meyer 

Brysen Kreighbaum 

Andrew Stevens 

Randy Andersen 

Mark Smith 

Corey Wells 

Adam Baltutis 

Drew Gray 

Chris Splendoria 

Michael Smith 

Steve Price 

Robert Cope 

Chris Petersen 

Pablo Altamirano 

Bruce Mowry 

Sean Farrah 

Russell Adams 

Heberto Ferrer 

Michael Greuter 

Eric Johnson 

Anthony Nguyen 

Martin Collier 

Stuart Hembree 

Andrew Hahn 

Kevin Pyles 

John Drury 

Marlon Cook 

Daniel Lazourievsky 

Michael Blanchard 

Troy Hogan 

Class 

TT1 

TTU 

TTU 

TT2 

TT1 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT2 

TTB 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TTC 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TT1 

HPDE4 

TT3 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT1 

TTE 

TT3 

TTB 

TT3 

TT2 

TT3 

TTC 

TT2 

TTE 

TTE 

TTB 

TTE 

TTE 

TTD 

TT2 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:41.110 

1:41.814 

1:43.317 

1:46.873 

1:47.633 

1:47.969 

1:49.057 

1:49.206 

1:50.192 

1:51.100 

1:51.302 

1:51.564 

1:51.630 

1:53.161 

1:53.385 

1:53.551 

1:54.493 

1:55.144 

1:55.948 

1:56.276 

1:56.432 

1:56.672 

1:56.681 

1:57.747 

1:58.570 

2:00.013 

2:00.427 

2:00.481 

2:00.831 

2:01.261 

2:01.328 

2:01.850 

2:01.872 

2:02.128 

2:02.296 

2:03.036 

2:04.333 

2:06.146 

2:06.289 

2:06.422 

2:06.469 

2:09.523 

2:17.316 

In Session 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 3 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 3 

Sun Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sun Session 3 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 2 

Sun Session 3 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 3 

Sun Session 3 

Sat Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 3 

Sun Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 3 

Sun Session 3 

Sat Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:46.672 

1:41.822 

1:43.728 

1:49.737 

1:48.008 

1:49.966 

1:50.121 

1:50.146 

1:50.324 

1:51.694 

1:51.709 

1:53.197 

1:52.255 

1:54.212 

1:53.545 

1:54.002 

1:55.085 

1:55.505 

1:56.028 

1:56.556 

1:57.132 

1:56.682 

1:57.335 

1:57.773 

1:59.111 

2:01.446 

2:01.153 

2:00.786 

2:01.103 

2:01.864 

2:01.860 

2:01.910 

2:02.546 

2:02.428 

2:02.372 

2:03.265 

2:04.713 

2:06.624 

2:06.347 

2:07.089 

2:06.673 

2:11.011 

2:19.395 

2nd Session 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 2 

Sun Session 3 

Sat Session 2 

Sun Session 3 

Sat Session 3 

Sun Session 1 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 1 

Sun Session 3 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 3 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sat Session 3 

Sun Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 3 

Sun Session 3 

Sat Session 2 

Member Number 

144203 

121611 

125724 

151275 

165528 

172721 

140963 

168582 

122104 

148510 

130917 

160860 

144892 

131688 

168796 

154233 

159640 

168573 

161367 

164496 

164316 

166331 

166116 

140716 

159630 

164896 

168360 

132989 

155431 

157397 

148587 

159256 

168725 

167384 

163761 

130375 

120294 

171666 

160328 

170223 

166600 

139403 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Wolf GB08 

Chevrolet Corvette ZO6 

V ip er Com pet it ion  Cou pe 

Radical SR3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

BMW E46 M3 

Porsche Cayman GTS 

MINI Cooper S 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  M o d i f i e d  

Subaru STI 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

M it s u b is h i  L a n c e r  E v o lu t ion  X  

Ford  M u s tan g  B os s  302 LS  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  G r a n d  S p o r t  

Nissan 350z Nismo 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW M3 

Scion FRS 

chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mazda RX-8 

Porsche GT3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Cayman S 

Acura Integra 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Boss 302 

Thunder Roadster 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota MR2 

Nissan 240Z 
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